Our solution for deploying ber optics to the home is the most robust and reliable on the market.
I S
T E
G
R
E
E
R

Ÿ Comply with standard YD/T1997-2009
Ÿ Standard Reel Length: 1 or 2kms.
Ordering Information
NT-GJYXFCH-Y1AY2 (FRP strength members)
NT-GJYXCH-Y1AY2   (Steel wire strength members)
Y1: Number Fiber 1 or 2
Y2: Type SM G657A1  (1)   G657A2  (2)
Example:
NT-GJYXFCH-1A2, 2 STRANDS FRP STRENGTH MEMBER
NT-GYFXBY-8A2, 8 STRANDS STEEL WIRE STRENGTH MEMBER
Nitrotel FTTH flat aerial access unitube cable GYFXBY is suitable for
FTTH aerial access application.
This cable has simple construction and stable performance.
It is an all-dielectric self-supporting cable which prevents thunder
access.
Features
Ÿ Simple structure, light weight, high tensible strength.
Ÿ Novel groove design, easily strip and splice, Simplified installation
and maintenance.
Ÿ Low Smoke zero halogen flame retardant sheath,
Ÿ Environment-friendly, good safety.
Ÿ Comply with standard YD/T1997-2009
Ÿ Standard Reel Length: 1 or 2kms
Ordering Information
Drop Optical Cable Oval Self-Supporting Unitube Cable
NT-GYFBY-XX-AX
Number of fibers XX: 1 - 2 - 4 - 8 - 12
type of Glass X: G657A1 (1)   G657A2  (2)
Example:
NT-GYFXBY-1A2, 1 STRANDS G657A2
NT-GYFXBY-12A1, 1 STRANDS G657A1
Steel Wire Strength Member
KFRP
Fiber
(250um G.657.A2)